
REGISTRATION PERIOD 

OPEN
MODULE

FORMATIVE 

ASSESSMENT DATES

RELEASE OF RESULTS 

ON FORMATIVE 

ASSESSMENT 

SUMMATIVE 

ASSESSMENT DATES

RELEASE OF RESULTS 

ON SUMMATIVE 

ASSESSMENT 

All modules 30-Oct-19 (Wed) 29-Nov-19 (Fri) 24-Jan-20 (Fri) 28-Feb-20 (Fri)

All modules 29-Nov-19 (Fri) 30-Jan-20 (Thu) 28-Feb-20 (Fri) 30-Mar-20 (Mon)
All modules 30-Jan-20 (Thu) 28-Feb-20 (Fri) 30-Mar-20 (Mon) 28-Apr-20 (Tue)
All modules 28-Feb-20 (Fri) 30-Mar-20 (Mon) 28-Apr-20 (Tue) 29-May-20 (Fri)
All modules 30-Mar-20 (Mon) 28-Apr-20 (Tue) 29-May-20 (Fri) 29-Jun-20 (Mon)
All modules 28-Apr-20 (Tue) 29-May-20 (Fri) 29-Jun-20 (Mon) 31-Jul-20 (Fri)
All modules 29-May-20 (Fri) 29-Jun-20 (Mon) 31-Jul-20 (Fri) 31-Aug-20 (Mon)
All modules 29-Jun-20 (Mon) 31-Jul-20 (Fri) 31-Aug-20 (Mon) 28-Sep-20 (Mon)
All modules 31-Jul-20 (Fri) 31-Aug-20 (Mon) 28-Sep-20 (Mon) 30-Oct-20 (Fri)
All modules 31-Aug-20 (Mon) 28-Sep-20 (Mon) 30-Oct-20 (Fri) 30-Nov-20 (Mon)
All modules 28-Sep-20 (Mon) 30-Oct-20 (Fri) 30-Nov-20 (Mon) 11-Jan-21 (Mon)

Students please note:

COMM00 - F Communication Module 1

ADM100 - F Administration Module 2

LEGF00 - F Legal Framework Module 3

HRMA00 -F HR Management Module 4

LABR00-F Labour Relations Module 5

TDYN00-F Team Dynamics Module 6

SDEF00-F Skills Development Facilitator Module 7

ETSD00-F Module 8

MAHR00-F Module 9

Module 10

Education and Training Skills Development

Management

Compulsory: Final Integrated Summative
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2020 DISTANCE LEARNING TIMETABLE 

SAQA 61592

When registering online for a module, you need to choose a summative assessment date , which will be linked to your formative assessment date. 

You can only register for  3 modules at a time.

You have to be competent in your formative, before you may attempt your summative.

You have to complete the modules:

2 months prior to the 

formative submission 

date


